

Ex No. 330/18

M/s Sheltra Consultant Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Reliance Communication Ltd.

01.03.2018

Fresh execution received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Shehdev Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report.

Put up on 23.03.2018 for further proceedings.

(S.P.S. LALER)

ADJ-01 (Central), Delhi/01.03.2018

(AD)