

Ex. No.330/2018
**M/s. Sheltra Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Vs.
M/s. Reliance Communication Limited**

01.06.2018

Present: Mr. Sahdev Singh, counsel for decree holder.

Report of Nazir perused.

The present execution petition has been filed within two years. List of articles of movable property is annexed at page No.6.

Let warrants of attachment of the movable articles of the judgment debtor as per list attached be issued on filing of PF and RC. Decree Holder is directed to appear before Learned Additional Civil Judge for appointment of Bailiff on 17.07.2018 and to appear before this court on 17.08.2017.

(S.P.S. LALER)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
01.06.2018
(P)