

Ex. No. 330/18

Sheltra Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Reliance Communication Ltd.

12.10.2018

Present: Sh. Sahdev Singh, Id. counsel for DH.

None for DH.

At this stage, Id. counsel for DH submits that matter is still stayed by NCL Tribunal, Mumbai Bench. Heard.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 19.01.2019.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi
12.10.2018