

Ex. 330/18

Sheltra Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Reliance Communication Ltd.

**19.01.2019**

Present: None.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for 28.02.2019

**(RAMESH KUMAR-II)**  
**ADJ-01 (Central)THC, Delhi**  
**19.01.2019**