

Ex No . 330/18

Sheltra Vs. Reliance

20.09.2019

Present: Sh. Sehdev, Ld. counsel for DH.

Ld counsel for DH submits that the proceedings has been stayed by NCL Tribunal, Mumbai Bench.

In these circumstances, matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings on 24.01.2020.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/20.09.2019