

25.02.2022

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None.

Perusal of record shows that matter has been stayed by Hon'ble High Court of Bombay.

As per directions, Put up for further proceedings on 05.08.2022.

(Reader)

THC, Delhi/25.02.2022