

31.01.2025

Ex No. 330/18
M/s Sheltra vs. M/s Reliance

Present: None.

Nobody has entered appearance in the present despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, renotify on **09.05.2025**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 31.01.2025