

01.08.2025

Ex No. 330/18  
M/s Sheltra Consultants vs. M/s Reliance

Present: None for the DH.

None has appeared on behalf of the DH.

The DH is directed to apprise the court as to whether the claims has been filed before the IRP on the NDOH.

Renotify on **10.10.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central,  
THC, 01.08.2025