

**Ex No 330/18**  
**Sheltra Vs Reliance**

10.10.2025

Present: Ld Counsel for the DH.

Ld Counsel for the DH seeks some more time to file his claim before  
IRP.

At request, list on 09.01.2026.

**(Sachin Sood)**  
DJ-01, (Central)  
THC, Delhi/10.10.2025