

Ex. No.330/2018

M/s. Sheltra Consultants Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s. Reliance Communication Ltd.

13.03.2026

Present: None.

None has appeared on behalf of the DH despite repeated calls.

DH is granted last opportunity to apprise the court as to whether any claim has been filed before the IRP which stands appointed.

List on **29.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/13.03.2026